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CKPR — TV -— CHANNEL 2 

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 

3.00 Scarlett Hill 

3.30 Vacation Time 

5.00 Cartoons 

6.00 News—Weather-Focus 

10.00 CBC News (Every Day) 

10.15 Sports 
THURSDAY — August 1 

4.30 Sir Francis Drake 

5.30 Yogi Bear 

6.30 Father Knows Best 

7,00 Dr. Finlay's Casebook 

8.00 The Defenders 

9.00 Dr. Kildare 

10.25 Tides & Trails 

10.55 "The Good Companions" 

FRIDAY — August 2 
4,30 Web of Life 

5.30 Huckleberry Hound 

6.30 T.B.A. 

7.00 Hancock 

7.30 True 

8.00 Music Stand 

8.30 Empire 

9.30 Have Gun Will Travel 

10.25 Hennessey 

10.55 "Sand" 
SATURDAY - August 3 

1.00 B*Ball-Baltimore vs NY 

3.15 T.B.A. 
4.00 Canada At War 

4.30 T.B.A. 
5.00 Kids Bids 

5.30 Bugs Bunny 

6.00 News—Weather—Focus 

6.30 Dial 999 

7.00 Beverly Hillbillies 

7.30 Red River Jamboree 

8,00 "Interrupted Melody" 

10.10 
11.10 
SUNDAY - August 4 

2.30 This is the Life 

3.00 Country Calendar 

20/20 
The Valiant Years 

Time Out for Adventure 

Kingfisher Cove 

‘ Hazel 

6.30 Some of Those Days 

7.00 Ed Sullivan 

8.00 Bonanza 

9.00 Couchiching Conference 

10.10 Sports 

10.15 Film Feature 

10.45 Mystery Playhouse 

11.45 Sacred Heart 

12.00 The Living Word 

MONDAY - August 5 

4.30 On Safari 

5.30 Comment & Conviction 

6.30 Checkup 

7.00 Stump the Stars 
7.30 Singalong Jubilee 

8.00 Telescope 

8.30 Kraft Mystery Theatre 

9.30 Temps Presents 

10.25 One Step Beyond 

10.55 "Alive & Kicking" 

TUESDAY - August 6 

4.30 Mike Mercury 

Naked City 

"Beyond a Reasonable 
/Doubt" 

7.30 
8.30 
9.30 

10.25 
10.55 

THE NEWS 

TV—SC HED ULE 

Perry Mason 

Ghost Squad 
The Story of 

Hollywood Playhouse 
"ESpionage Agent" 

WEDNESDAY -— August 7 

4.30 

WLUC - TV - 

Quick Draw McGraw 

Going Shopping 
T.B.A. 

The Flintstones 

My Three Sons 
Front & Centre 

Ben Casey 

News Magazine 

Man In a Landscape 

T.B.A. 

"Wedding of Lili Marlene" 

CHANNEL 6 

THURSDAY - August 1 

6.30 
7.00 
8.00 
9.00 

10.00 
11.30 

The Flintstones 

Perry Mason 

The Twilight Zone 

The Nurses 

Going My Way 

*Another Dawn" 

FRIDAY - August 2 
6.30 
7.30 
8.30 
9.30 

10.00 
10.30 
11.30 

Rawhide 

Route 66 

77 Sunset Strip 

Peter Gunn 

Hazel 

Mr. Lucky 
™Desperadoes are in Town" 

SATURDAY - August 3 

8.00 
9.00 
9.30 

10.00 
10.30 
11.00 
11.30 
11.45 

11.30 

Captain Kangaroo 

Alvin & The Chipmunks 

Mighty Mouse Playhouse 

Rin Tin Tin 
Roy Rogers 

Sky King 
The Wash, International 

Championship Bowling /62 
B'Ball-Baltimore vs NY 

British Calendar 

Abbott & Costello 
Encore Theatre 
The Safflower Story 

News ,Sports, Weather 
Lucy-Desi Comedy Hour 

Gunsmoke 

Have Gun Will Travel 

Fight of the Week 

Defenders 

Yancy Derringer 

"Black Whip” 

SUNDAY - August 4 

8.00 
10.00 
10.30 
11.00 
11.15 
11.30 
12.00 
12.30 
12.45 
3.45 
4.00 
4.30 
5.00 
5.30 
6.00 
6.30 

Finland Calling 

Camera Three 

This Is the Life 

Light Time 

The Christophers 

Washington Reports 

The Big Picture 

Industry on Parade 

B*Ball-Baltimore vs NY 

Inside the Big E 

Protection For People 

Amateur Hour 

The Twentieth Century 

Mister Ed 
Lassie 
Dennis The Menace 
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Aug. 1, 1963. 

Ed Sullivan Show 
The Real McCoys 

Biography 
Candid Camera 
Hootenany 

CBS News - Harry Reasone 

Weekend Report 
Riverboat 

"The Dr. Takes a Wife" 

MONDAY — August 5 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
9.00 

10.00 
10.30 
11.30 

To Tell The Truth 
I've Got A Secret 
Vacation Playhouse 
Jack Benny Hour 
Ben Casey 

Funny Funny Films 

Lloyd Bridges Show 
"Right of Way" 

TUESDAY — August 6 

6.30 
7.30 
8.30 
9.00 

10.00 
11.30 

Walt Disney 
Talent Scouts 

Picture This 

Keefe Brasselle Show 

Hawaiian Eye 

"Little Giant" 

WEDNESDAY - August 7 

6.30 
7.30 
8.00 
8.30 
9.00 

10.00 
10.30 
11.30 

Wagon Train 
Dickens& Fenster 

Beverly Hillbillies 
Dick Van Dyke 
The Fabulous Era 

Sea Hunt 

Password 

"Cruising Down the River 

WLUC-TV - on the air at 8 AM 
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9.00 
9.30 

10.00 

10.30 
11.00 
11.25 
11.30 
11.45 
12.00 
L2s30 
1.00 
1.30 

2.00 

2» 25 
23430 
3.00 

3.30 

4.00 
4.30 
5.00 

40 
45 
00 

00 F
a
u
n
 

Capt. Kangaroo 
Calendar 

I Love Lucy 
The McCoys 
Pete & Gladys 

Love of Life 
CBS News 

Search For Tomorrow 
The Guiding Light 
University of Michigan 
As The World Turns 
Password 

Hous eparty 
To Tell The Truth 

CBS News 

The Edge of Night 
The Secret Storm 

The Millionaire 
Abbott & Costello 
The Mickey Mouse Club 

Darby 0*Six 
Trip Tips 
CBS News 

News, Sports, Weather 
News, Sports, Weather 

GEORGE D.TESTER,D.C. 

  

DOCTOR OF CHIROPRACTIC 

Terrace Bay Motor Hotel 

PHONE 825-3292 
Wednesdays only 

There is no wholy satisfactory 
substitute for brains, but si- 
lence does pretty well. 

   


